
Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

25m Pistole 9x19 

Einzelwertung 

 

Herren I 
 

01. Kohlpaintner Josef Bergschützen Pillham 96 94 95 95 380 

02. Hageneder Christian Bergschützen Ried 87 92 95 95 369 

03. Häring Andreas Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 88 93 94 92 367 
 

04. Maierhofer Ferdinand Bergschützen Pillham 88 89 93 85 355 

05. Eichschmid Helmut Bergschützen Pillham 76 90 81 93 340 

06. Kunkel Tilo Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 82 83 84 84 333 

07. Bimesmeier Ben Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 79 66 56 85 286 

08. Bergmeier Robert Sports. Bad Griesbach 65 67 66 77 275 

09. Krammer Kerstin Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 54 46 31 63 194 
 

 

Herren III 
 

01. Grill Peter Bergschützen Pillham 89 88 93 97 367 

02. Mühlberger Josef Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 82 85 95 95 357 

03. Lechner Franz Bergschützen Ried 89 90 75 78 332 
 

04. Gottlieb Christian Bergschützen Pillham 82 80 84 82 328 

05. Schmittlein Michael Bergschützen Pillham 69 64 80 88 301 

06. Asen Josef Sports. Bad Griesbach 83 79 76 55 293 

07. Heilmeier Johann Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 55 54 69 54 232 

08. Schmittlein Grit Bergschützen Pillham 76 62 45 36 219 
 

 

Herren IV 
 

01. Schwarzbauer Rupert Bergschützen Pillham 87 85 94 95 361 

02. Hautz Josef Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 86 90 90 93 359 

03. Sighart Helmut Bergschützen Pillham 89 87 83 89 348 
 

04. Wenzig Thomas Bergschützen Pillham 84 80 90 88 342 

05. Waslowsky Franz Sports. Bad Griesbach 90 81 68 78 317 

06. Bergmeier Johann Sports. Bad Griesbach 62 59 73 79 273 

07. Rieger Reinhard Bergschützen Ried 62 63 58 63 246 



Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

25m Pistole 9x19 

Mannschaftswertung 
 

Herren I 
 

01. Bergschützen Pillham 1 1108 Ringe 
 

  Grill Peter 367 

  Kohlpaintner Josef 380 

  Schwarzbauer Rupert 361 
 

 

02. Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 1  1083 Ringe 
 

  Hautz Josef 359 

  Häring Andreas 367 

  Mühlberger Josef 357 
 

 

03. Bergschützen Pillham 2  1037 Ringe 
   

  Eichschmid Helmut 340 

  Maierhofer Ferdinand 355 

  Wenzig Thomas 342 
 

 

04. Bergschützen Pillham 3  0977 Ringe 
 

  Gottlieb Christian 328 

  Schmittlein Michael 301 

  Sighart Helmut 348 
 

 

05. Bergschützen Ried  0947 Ringe 
 

  Hageneder Christian 369 

  Lechner Franz 332 

  Rieger Reinhard 246 
 

 

06. Sportschützen Bad Griesbach  0885 Ringe 
 

  Asen Josef 293 

  Bergmeier Robert 275 

  Waslowsky Franz 317 



07. Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 2  0851 Ringe 
   

  Bimesmeier Ben 286 

  Heilmeier Johann 232 

  Kunkel Tilo 333 


